T R A N S F O R M E R S
October 2019
Transformers for Switching Power Supplies
Pin terminal type (For multiple outputs)
SRW series
26EG（Vertical/Horizontal types）
28EG（Vertical/Horizontal types）
(2/17)

DVD, DVD-R, STB, Air condi-tioners
Multiple-output power supplies
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, PACKAGE QUANTITY, PRODUCT WEIGHT
 With self-heating
 Maximum wet-bulb temperature 38°C, without dewing
Without dewing
Overview of the SRW Series
SRW 2625EG - □□□□□□□□
Series name Core shape Internal code
Type
Temperature range Humidity range Standard test conditions
Operating
temperature
Storage
temperature
Operating humidity
range
Storage humidity
range
Ambient
temperature
Relative humidity
range
（°C） （°C） （%RH） （%RH） （°C） （%RH）
SRW2625EG –30 to +120 –40 to +80 10 to 95 10 to 95 25±10 25 to 75
SRW2630EG –30 to +120 –40 to +80 10 to 95 10 to 95 25±10 25 to 75
SRW2826EG –30 to +120 –40 to +80 10 to 95 10 to 95 25±10 25 to 75
SRW2833EG –30 to +120 –40 to +80 10 to 95 10 to 95 25±10 25 to 75
Product compatible with RoHS directive
Compatible with lead-free solders
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details.https://product.tdk.com/info/en/environment/rohs/index.html
(6/17)